

## Willdan Group to Participate in 29th Annual ROTH Conference

ANAHEIM, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Willdan Group, Inc. ("Willdan") (NASDAQ: WLDN), a provider of professional technical and consulting services, today announced that it will participate in the 29<sup>th</sup> Annual ROTH Conference in Orange County on Monday, March 13, 2017. During the conference, Willdan will make a presentation and hold a series of meetings with institutional investors. The Willdan Group presentation is scheduled for 3:30 p.m. PT.

A live webcast of the presentation will be available on the company's website at <a href="www.willdan.com">www.willdan.com</a> under the "Investors:

Events and Presentations" section. An archived version will be available in the same location shortly after the conclusion of the presentation.

## About Willdan Group, Inc.

Willdan provides professional consulting and technical services to utilities, public agencies and private industry throughout the United States. Willdan's service offerings span a broad set of complementary disciplines that include energy efficiency and sustainability, engineering and planning, financial and economic consulting, and national preparedness. Willdan provides integrated technical solutions to extend the reach and resources of its clients, and provides all services through its subsidiaries specialized in each segment. For additional information, visit Willdan's website at <a href="https://www.willdan.com">www.willdan.com</a>.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20170310005174/en/

Willdan Group, Inc.
Stacy McLaughlin, 657-223-8549
Chief Financial Officer
smclaughlin@willdan.com
Or
Investor/Media Contact
Financial Profiles, Inc.
Tony Rossi, 310-622-8221
trossi@finprofiles.com

Source: Willdan Group, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media